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ASHOK UPADHYAY
E 2 BY 36 GALI NO 01 SHASTRI NAGAR
ASHOK VIHAR
DELHI
DELHI-110052
INDIA
Customer Id: W5A062904 Account No: 26570100026347
Branch Name: ~ NATHUSAR GATE,BIKANER
IFSC Code: BARBONATHUS MICR Code: 334012004

Your Account Statement as on 30/09/2022 Statement Period from 01/04/2022 to 30/06/2022

Statement of transactions in Savings Account 26570100026347 in INR for the period 01/04/2022 - 30/06/2022

ASHOK UPADHYAY Savings Account - 26570100026347

24/06/2022 Loan Recovery For26570600003078 18,818.00 681.33Cr
22/06/2022 SMS Alert charges for Qtr Jun-22 17.70 19,499.33Cr
14/06/2022 EBANK:SELF/1307364518/ 5,750.00 19,517.03Cr
13/06/2022 NEFT-SAA120677405-ASHOK KUMAR UPADHYAY 25,000.00 25,267.03Cr
11/06/2022 FEBA_IMPS_CHG_RECOV 3717 267.03Cr
25/05/2022 Loan Recovery For26570600003078 18,818.00 304.20Cr
09/05/2022 EBANK:SELF/1302758071/ 5,700.00 19,122.20Cr
09/05/2022 NEFT-SAA118530166-ASHOK KUMAR UPADHYAY 24,600.00 24,822.20Cr
25/04/2022 Loan Recovery For26570600003078 18,818.00 222.20Cr
11/04/2022 EBANK:SELF/1298771081/ 18,950.90 19,040.20Cr

Your safety
IS IN your hands

Do not share your Account Number / PIN /f OTP

for extending your EMI

Bank will never ask for such details
#StaySafeBankSafe
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